050622 © 2022 Jomar Valve  •  www.jomarvalve.com  •  P: (586) 268-1220  •  F: (586) 979-8315Note: Information subject to change without notice.
Features:
•	 Bubble-tight	Shut-off	Design
•	 Corrosion	Resistant	One-Piece	Body
•	 Durable	One-Piece	Stem
A564	Gr.630/17-4	PH®	Materials
•	 29	in-Hg	vacuum	rating
•	 ISO	5211	Mounting	Pad

24” 2.17 0.79 F16 0.87 - 6.30 0.20 0.47 3.68 2.76
050622 © 2022 Jomar Valve  •  www.jomarvalve.com  •  P: (586) 268-1220  •  F: (586) 979-8315Note: Information subject to change without notice.
Material Selection / How to Order
600-02H1CSRL
02 H 1 C S R L600
Valve
Size
02 2"
212 2.5"
03 3"
04 4"
05 5”
06 6"
08 8"
10 10"
12 12"
14 14"
16 16"
18 18"
20 20"
24 24”
Class
1 150
Material
C Carbon Steel
S Stainless Steel
Disc
S Stainless Steel
Operatus
L Lever
G Gear
Operator
Seat
R RPTFE
F Fire-Safe
M Metal